
   

DECEMBER 13, 2019 
REHABILITATION OF BRIDGE NO. 00980B 
I-84 TR 826 OVER CONNECTICUT RIVER 

FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. 0843(241) 
 

STATE PROJECT NO. 0063-0712 
CITY OF HARTFORD 

ADDENDUM NO. 2 

This Addendum addresses the following questions and answers contained on the “CT DOT 
QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS WEBSITE FOR ADVERTISED CONSTRUCTION 
PROJECTS”: 

Question and Answer Nos. 4 and 7. 

  

 
 
CONTRACT ITEMS 
NEW CONTRACT ITEMS 
ITEM NO. 
 
0406171 
 
0406172 
 
0406173 
 
0406236 
 
0707001 
 
 

DESCRIPTION 
 

HMA S0.5 
 

HMA S0.375 
 

HMA S0.25 
 

MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT  
 

MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING 
(WOVEN GLASS FABRIC) 
 
 

 

UNIT 
 

TON 
 

TON 
 

TON 
 

GAL 
 
 

S.Y. 
 
 
 

QUANTITY 
 
3 
 
4 
 
3 
 
1 
 
 

42 

    
 

REVISED PLANS 
The following Plan Sheets are hereby deleted and replaced with the like-numbered Plan Sheets: 

 
 02.01.A2  
 
 04.03.A2 
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 The Bid Proposal Form has been revised to reflect these changes.  
 
  
 The Detailed Estimate Sheet does not reflect these changes.  
  
 
 There will be no change in the number of calendar days due to this Addendum. 
  
 
 The foregoing is hereby made a part of the contract. 
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