# <u>DECEMBER 13, 2019</u> <u>REHABILITATION OF BRIDGE NO. 00980B</u> <u>I-84 TR 826 OVER CONNECTICUT RIVER</u> <u>FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. 0843(241)</u>

### STATE PROJECT NO. 0063-0712 CITY OF HARTFORD

#### ADDENDUM NO. 2

This Addendum addresses the following questions and answers contained on the "CT DOT QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS WEBSITE FOR ADVERTISED CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS":

Question and Answer Nos. 4 and 7.

## CONTRACT ITEMS NEW CONTRACT ITEMS

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	<u>UNIT</u>	<b>QUANTITY</b>
0406171	HMA S0.5	TON	3
0406172	HMA S0.375	TON	4
0406173	HMA S0.25	TON	3
0406236	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	GAL	1
0707001	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (WOVEN GLASS FABRIC)	S.Y.	42

#### **REVISED PLANS**

The following Plan Sheets are hereby deleted and replaced with the like-numbered Plan Sheets:

- 02.01.A2
- 04.03.A2

The Bid Proposal Form has been revised to reflect these changes.

The Detailed Estimate Sheet does not reflect these changes.

There will be no change in the number of calendar days due to this Addendum.

The foregoing is hereby made a part of the contract.